E NAME OF AWARD/ FELICITATION ORGANISATION -

KVS Regional Incentive Award

Certificate = of  Appreciation  for

outstanding performance as coach
in

Felicitation towards contribution

Chess

Felicitation Certificate for Social Work

Appreciation Certificate towards conduct of the
1 SOF |International Sports Knowledge
Olympiad 2016 as ISKO School I/c

Appreciation Certificate for conducting 4
KVS NSM & 2 SGFI Meet as In-charge
RSC.

KVS NATIONAL INCENTIVE
AWARD

KVS,
BHUBANEQNAR
KVS, RO
BHUBANESWAR

Puri Dist. Chess
Association

Art of Living,
Odisha Chapter

SCIENCE  OLYMPIAD
FOUNDATION (SOF
International  Sports
Knowledge Olympiad)
KVS, RO
BHUBANESWAR

KVS, HQ, New
Delhi

2014

2008

2011

2016

2016

2019

2019



